
Elspeth Koehle
ekoehle@pa.gov

814-332-6101

Amelia Benson,
amebenson@pa.gov

(412) 442-4190

Jordi Comas, jcomas@pa.gov 570 327 3656

Eastern Regions 
shared between 

Juan Serrat 
jserratgon@pa.gov, 

(484) 250-5818
&

Amani Reid
amreid@pa.gov, 
(717) 783-1086

Ariana Genna agenna@pa.gov (717) 783-8731

General Inquiries
RA-EPOEJ@pa.gov

Fernando Treviño, Special 
Deputy Secretary
ftrevinoma@pa.gov, (717) 
772-5633

Justin Dula, Director
jdula@pa.gov 
(484) 250-5820

Andrea Fields, Deputy 
Director
afields@pa.gov 
(717) 787-9375

Winnie Okello, Strategic 
Community Relations 
Coordinator
wokello@pa.gov 
(717) 772-5639

Dong Yoon Kim
Special Projects and AAPI 
outreach
dokim@pa.gov
(484) 250-5852

Jennifer McLuckie, 
Administrative Assistant
Jmcluckie@pa.gov
(717) 772-5633
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